
NO NAMA KELAS BIO BING JAS MAT PM EKO KIM BIN AIS KAT PROT MAT WJ SEJ IND KWH FIS PKn SEN

1 ABDUL AZIS 12 MIA 1 40 30 74 53.33 46.88 38 54 86 - - 20 72.5 60 63.89 85 64

2 AGUNG RACHMATULLAH 12 MIA 1 - 82.5 74 40 62.5 22 56 86 - - 16 50 75 30.56 - 66

3 AHMAT TOHIR 12 MIA 1 82.86 65 86 56.67 50 80 64 82 - - 56 60 80 30.56 75 -

4 ANDRIANI FEBRIANTI 12 MIA 1 57.14 75 76 46.67 68.75 84 66 86 - - 40 70 90 41.67 80 62

5 ASYIFATU FUADAH 12 MIA 1 62.86 82.5 64 46.67 68.75 84 66 86 - - 36 67.5 100 61.11 90 72

6 AULIA RUNISA 12 MIA 1 68.57 32.5 76 - 40.63 68 64 88 - - 48 65 85 72.22 62.5 72

7 DEKA PUSPITA DEWI 12 MIA 1 71.43 60 60 53.33 59.38 76 58 82 - - 40 57.5 80 69.44 82.5 58

8 DIAN ARYANI WULANDARI 12 MIA 1 68.57 80 64 40 46.88 68 60 90 - - 28 75 80 19.44 72.5 70

9 DIMAS ALFIAN MA'RUFAN 12 MIA 1 51.43 67.5 74 23.33 62.5 88 70 86 - - 52 67.5 70 55.56 72.5 64

10 ELFRIDA YOHANA HUTAGAOL 12 MIA 1 65.71 40 80 33.33 33.33 78 60 - - 74 32 60 80 61.11 65 72

11 FANY FANI 12 MIA 1 68.57 67.5 78 53.33 62.5 86 60 - - - 40 57.5 85 61.11 85 82

12 FEBRIANA KUSUMAH 12 MIA 1 54.29 65 78 50 56.25 68 68 72 18 - 28 72.5 90 61.11 85 78

13 FITRIA PURWANI DEWI 12 MIA 1 60 70 34 40 40.63 52 60 68 - - 28 55 70 47.22 57.5 50

14 FRANDO PRANATA SIHOMBING 12 MIA 1 65.71 80 80 56.67 78.13 68 66 - - 92 48 65 75 61.11 80 74

15 HUSNUL KHATIMAH 12 MIA 1 54.29 62.5 74 20 59.38 86 62 - - - 24 62.5 85 44.44 85 64

16 INDRA BAYU LEONARDO 12 MIA 1 80 82.5 86 60 65.63 72 64 90 - - 60 65 85 36.11 80 78

17 INTAN PRATIWI 12 MIA 1 74.29 85 72 43.33 43.75 64 68 82 - - 52 57.5 70 44.44 57.5 72

18 JUNITA PURWANTI 12 MIA 1 74.29 65 76 53.33 46.88 88 66 90 - - 60 70 90 50 85 78

19 LAKSMITA ADRIANA.R.D 12 MIA 1 51.43 60 78 26.67 46.88 62 64 70 - - 32 62.5 85 66.67 77.5 -

20 MONA CITRA NATALIA 12 MIA 1 65.71 77.5 68 40 40.63 78 60 - - 74 36 62.5 70 55.56 50 66

21 MUHAMMAD FHERLY FADILLAH NUR AZZA12 MIA 1 62.86 65 78 40 - - 72 86 - - 52 72.5 75 69.44 82.5 80

22 MUHAMMAD SULTAN HASANAH 12 MIA 1 54.29 65 82 56.67 46.88 44 64 86 - - 48 72.5 75 61.11 82.5 80

23 NURUL KHOTIMAH 12 MIA 1 28.57 25 56 40 37.5 30 68 84 - - 36 67.5 90 55.56 82.5 70

24 NUZIA RAHMADANTI 12 MIA 1 71.43 80 88 43.33 59.38 74 66 88 - - 32 60 90 58.33 65 80

25 PIRHOT JUNIOR 12 MIA 1 34.29 47.5 76 56.67 43.75 - 44 - - 68 - 50 70 55.56 67.5 80

26 PUTRI INDRIANI 12 MIA 1 48.57 80 78 50 56.25 86 66 90 - - 60 67.5 80 75 70 80

27 RIFKI RAMADAN 12 MIA 1 8.57 25 68 33.33 - - 16 72 - - 16 40 65 22.22 62.5 50

28 RIKA AMELIA 12 MIA 1 71.43 70 80 33.33 71.88 84 60 78 - - 52 60 70 33.33 47.5 76

29 SAULINA AFRIANI 12 MIA 1 71.43 57.5 80 36.67 65.63 78 70 - 66 - 60 72.5 80 69.44 62.5 76

30 SEFA SAFITRI 12 MIA 1 68.57 75 72 40 56.25 78 74 88 - - 28 47.5 70 66.67 67.5 68

31 SILVIANA NURUL FIRDAUS 12 MIA 1 71.43 57.5 74 40 50 16 72 80 - - 8 55 65 61.11 47.5 62

32 SISKA AULIA RAHMA 12 MIA 1 65.71 80 76 43.33 68.75 84 66 88 - - 44 65 95 63.89 85 84

33 STEVEN NATHANAEL 12 MIA 1 - 65 74 - 31.25 24 60 - - 52 36 55 80 47.22 72.5 72

34 VIDYA CLARETA 12 MIA 1 40 50 70 40 28.13 80 68 - - - 24 62.5 85 55.56 52.5 72

35 WIDIANGGY ANI SAFITRI 12 MIA 1 74.29 70 88 36.67 40.63 86 58 84 - - 68 65 70 38.89 80 -

36 YULIANA LATIF 12 MIA 1 71.43 75 80 43 62.5 78 66 - - - 44 65 75 44.44 77.5 80
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1 AGUSTINUS CONSTANTIO 12 MIA 2 57.14 80 68 30 53.13 48 54 - - 82 28 - 90 22.22 80 74

2 AHMAD RIJAL 12 MIA 2 54.29 67.5 68 26.67 53.13 72 58 70 - - 24 62.5 60 52.78 65 72

3 ANAH TASYA 12 MIA 2 77.14 82.5 80 30 43.75 76 70 88 - - 32 65 90 50 87.5 68

4 ANDREAS WINATA 12 MIA 2 42.86 80 78 46.67 50 58 54 - - 88 84 65 90 69.44 77.5 70

5 ARTIKA PRIANANDA 12 MIA 2 57.14 67.5 76 16.67 37.5 78 56 82 - - 24 65 90 63.89 80 78

6 AULLIA OKTAVIANI 12 MIA 2 62.86 77.5 80 33.33 65.63 70 54 88 - - 32 75 100 69.44 82.5 80

7 AYES FEBRIA ANANDA PUTRA 12 MIA 2 60 72.5 54 53.33 40.63 86 62 86 - - 36 - 75 25 - 54

8 CAHYA ADITYA PERMANA 12 MIA 2 22.86 20 62 20 28.13 22 46 88 - - 32 52.5 35 33.33 57.5 48

9 DIAH NOVITASARI 12 MIA 2 74.29 62.5 70 43.33 68.75 86 64 86 - - 36 67.5 100 52.78 85 74

10 DIAN LESTARI 12 MIA 2 40 62.5 72 50 50 28 58 70 - - 60 60 65 52.78 62.5 70

11 DYNI DYNI 12 MIA 2 48.57 77.5 70 40 50 64 56 76 - - 32 55 85 69.44 82.5 74

12 FITRAH TRISTIANA SUMARAH 12 MIA 2 71.43 67.5 58 60 50 72 64 90 - - 36 52.5 90 44.44 80 62

13 GABRIEL RAMA SYAKA 12 MIA 2 45 77.5 70 13.33 59.38 6 50 72 - - 36 - 85 69.44 80 -

14 INAYAHTUN NAJIJAH 12 MIA 2 60 62.5 62 33.33 50 64 60 82 - - 24 62.5 55 41.67 85 74

15 ISNAENI FATIMAH 12 MIA 2 45.71 67.5 80 40 59.38 50 68 86 - - 28 60 85 41.67 80 74

16 KIKI MEDIANA 12 MIA 2 45.71 65 60 50 43.75 44 62 84 - - 32 70 75 69.44 82.5 64

17 KURNIA RAHMA DANINGSIH 12 MIA 2 71.43 65 76 20 56.25 72 56 86 - - 24 57.5 80 55.56 85 72

18 M. ILHAM SUBHIYAN 12 MIA 2 71.43 70 84 43.33 37.5 32 50 82 - - 24 57.5 85 36.11 62.5 70

19 MEGA RIA 12 MIA 2 71.43 62.5 70 63.33 50 80 58 82 - - 60 60 75 61.11 - 70

20 MEGA ROSTIA HADI 12 MIA 2 74.29 70 82 46.67 59.38 74 70 78 - - 52 60 90 58.33 82.5 50

21 MEGA YULIANA PUTRI 12 MIA 2 51.43 75 76 - 59.38 58 62 86 - - 44 60 95 58.33 85 74

22 MEUTHIA SAFITRI 12 MIA 2 74.29 70 82 43.33 56.25 78 64 88 - - 56 62.5 85 - 85 74

23 NABILAH AMELIA 12 MIA 2 80 77.5 72 26.67 40.63 58 58 80 - - 28 50 70 52.78 82.5 48

24 NUR NOPITA SARI 12 MIA 2 71.43 67.5 74 46.67 53.13 78 70 84 - - 40 70 90 66.67 85 78

25 PUTRI WISNU 12 MIA 2 54.29 50 74 30 50 74 54 84 - - 24 57.5 95 16.67 85 -

26 RENALDY YOSUA 12 MIA 2 - - - 16.67 31.25 22 - - - - 24 57.5 70 27.78 37.5 40

27 RESTI YULIANA 12 MIA 2 42.86 67.5 58 70 68.75 18 58 88 - - 48 67.5 90 61.11 82.5 78

28 RIANA OKTAVIA 12 MIA 2 71.43 50 76 33.3 53.13 82 62 84 - - 60 62.5 - 36.11 65 16

29 RYAN PRASETIYO 12 MIA 2 68.57 75 84 53.33 43.75 24 58 80 - - 16 57.5 75 33.33 62.5 68

30 SAEPUDIN SAEPUDIN 12 MIA 2 65.71 70 78 40 25 24 58 - - - 44 65 80 30.56 70 72

31 SELVI NUR FITRIAH 12 MIA 2 60 75 60 40 50 78 64 88 - - 36 70 90 38.89 75 78

32 SINTYA KHAIRUNISSA 12 MIA 2 68.57 60 68 - 43.75 62 60 82 - - - 70 80 63.89 82.5 80

33 SISKA DEWI MUTIARA 12 MIA 2 54.29 52.5 70 16.67 40.63 72 42 74 - - 28 32.5 95 58.33 52.5 60

34 STEVANUS STEVANUS 12 MIA 2 54.29 67.5 88 46.67 68.75 86 66 - - 70 92 67.5 80 69.44 80 76

35 VANCELIA DWI PRASETYAWATI 12 MIA 2 71.43 80 70 40 50 78 58 82 - - 28 67.5 95 52.78 85 68

36 YOHANA RANI HARTATI 12 MIA 2 71.43 85 72 - 50 80 66 - - 78 48 72.5 85 66.67 82.5 70



NO NAMA KELAS BIO JAS EKO LM BIN MAT WJ KWH BING MAT PM KIM AIS KAT PROT SEJ IND FIS PPKn SEN

1 ABDUL AZIS 12 MIA 1 74.29 74 65.63 76 20 60 75 86.67 80 86 - - 72.5 63.89 85 64

2 AGUNG RACHMATULLAH 12 MIA 1 57.14 74 62.5 80 16 80 82.5 70 74 86 - - 67.5 47.5 72.5 66

3 AHMAT TOHIR 12 MIA 1 82.86 86 65.63 64 64 80 72.5 93.33 80 82 - - 60 50 75 78

4 ANDRIANI FEBRIANTI 12 MIA 1 57.14 76 68.75 66 40 90 75 90 84 86 - - 70 41.67 80 62

5 ASYIFATU FUADAH 12 MIA 1 74.29 78 68.75 86 36 100 82.5 83.33 84 86 - - 67.5 61.11 90 72

6 AULIA RUNISA 12 MIA 1 68.57 76 50 64 48 85 82.5 76.67 68 88 - - 65 72.22 62.5 72

7 DEKA PUSPITA DEWI 12 MIA 1 71.43 60 62.5 78 40 80 87.5 76.67 76 82 - - 72.5 69.44 82.5 80

8 DIAN ARYANI WULANDARI 12 MIA 1 68.57 64 53.13 60 28 80 80 76.67 68 90 - - 75 45 72.5 70

9 DIMAS ALFIAN MA'RUFAN 12 MIA 1 54.29 74 62.5 70 52 100 67.5 90 88 86 - - 67.5 55.56 72.5 64

10 ELFRIDA YOHANA HUTAGAOL 12 MIA 1 65.71 80 62.5 60 40 100 82.5 80 78 - - 84 60 61.11 65 72

11 FANY FANI 12 MIA 1 71.43 78 84.38 84 80 85 77.5 90 86 - - - 60 61.11 95 82

12 FEBRIANA KUSUMAH 12 MIA 1 82.86 78 56.25 68 68 90 65 90 68 72 18 - 72.5 61.11 85 82

13 FITRIA PURWANI DEWI 12 MIA 1 60 48 40.63 60 52 70 70 70 84 68 - - 55 65 87.5 50

14 FRANDO PRANATA SIHOMBING 12 MIA 1 65.71 80 78.13 66 48 90 80 56.67 80 - - 92 65 61.11 80 74

15 HUSNUL KHATIMAH 12 MIA 1 60 74 59.38 62 24 85 62.5 93.33 86 82 - - 62.5 44.44 85 64

16 INDRA BAYU LEONARDO 12 MIA 1 80 86 65.63 84 60 85 82.5 60 72 90 - - 65 36.11 80 78

17 INTAN PRATIWI 12 MIA 1 74.29 72 43.75 68 52 70 85 66.67 86 82 - - 57.5 44.44 57.5 72

18 JUNITA PURWANTI 12 MIA 1 74.29 76 75 66 60 90 65 90 88 90 - - 70 60 85 78

19 LAKSMITA ADRIANA.R.D 12 MIA 1 51.43 78 46.88 64 32 85 60 26.67 62 70 - - 62.5 66.67 77.5 68

20 MONA CITRA NATALIA 12 MIA 1 65.71 68 40.63 60 36 70 77.5 46.67 78 - - 74 62.5 55.56 82.5 66

21 MUHAMMAD FHERLY FADILLAH NUR AZZA12 MIA 1 62.86 78 - 72 52 75 65 86.67 76 86 - - 72.5 69.44 82.5 80

22 MUHAMMAD SULTAN HASANAH 12 MIA 1 54.29 82 62.5 64 48 75 65 86.67 84 86 - - 72.5 61.11 95 80

23 NURUL KHOTIMAH 12 MIA 1 71.43 56 65.63 96 36 90 55 93.33 74 84 - - 67.5 55.56 82.5 70

24 NUZIA RAHMADANTI 12 MIA 1 71.43 88 59.38 66 32 90 80 86.67 74 88 - - 60 58.33 77.5 80

25 PIRHOT JUNIOR 12 MIA 1 68.57 76 43.75 44 32 70 77.5 83.33 76 - - 84 62.5 55.56 67.5 80

26 PUTRI INDRIANI 12 MIA 1 74.29 78 78.13 92 64 80 80 86.67 86 90 - - 70 75 97.5 80

27 RIFKI RAMADAN 12 MIA 1 17.14 68 40.63 18 16 65 25 - 20 72 - - 40 22.22 62.5 50

28 RIKA AMELIA 12 MIA 1 71.43 80 71.88 60 52 70 70 33.33 84 78 - - 60 33.33 100 76

29 SAULINA AFRIANI 12 MIA 1 71.43 80 65.63 70 60 80 87.5 80 78 - 80 - 72.5 72.5 62.5 76

30 SEFA SAFITRI 12 MIA 1 68.57 72 56.25 74 48 70 75 86.67 78 88 - - 55 66.67 67.5 68

31 SILVIANA NURUL FIRDAUS 12 MIA 1 71.43 74 50 72 24 65 57.5 80 74 80 - - 55 61.11 97.5 62

32 SISKA AULIA RAHMA 12 MIA 1 65.71 76 68.75 90 44 95 80 96.67 84 88 - - 65 63.89 85 84

33 STEVEN NATHANAEL 12 MIA 1 - 74 31.25 60 36 80 65 33.33 80 - - 86 55 47.22 72.5 72

34 VIDYA CLARETA 12 MIA 1 40 70 84.38 74 28 85 50 80 80 - - - 62.5 55.56 87.5 72

35 WIDIANGGY ANI SAFITRI 12 MIA 1 74.29 88 68.75 84 68 95 70 93.33 86 84 - - 65 50 80 88

36 YULIANA LATIF 12 MIA 1 71.43 80 62.5 72 44 75 75 86.67 84 - - - 65 45 77.5 80
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1 AGUSTINUS CONSTANTIO 12 MIA 2 57.14 68 53.13 54 28 90 80 30 48 - - 82 75 22.22 80 74

2 AHMAD RIJAL 12 MIA 2 54.29 68 53.13 58 24 85 67.5 26.67 72 76 - - 62.5 52.78 95 72

3 ANAH TASYA 12 MIA 2 77.14 80 53.13 74 48 90 82.5 83.33 76 88 - - 70 50 87.5 84

4 ANDREAS WINATA 12 MIA 2 42.86 78 50 82 84 90 80 86.67 86 - - 88 65 69.44 95 70

5 ARTIKA PRIANANDA 12 MIA 2 57.14 76 40.63 90 24 90 67.5 83.33 78 82 - - 65 63.89 100 78

6 AULLIA OKTAVIANI 12 MIA 2 80 80 65.63 80 32 100 77.5 80 70 88 - - 75 69.44 82.5 80

7 AYES FEBRIA ANANDA PUTRA 12 MIA 2 60 70 56.25 62 36 95 72.5 83.33 86 86 - - 60 25 85 54

8 CAHYA ADITYA PERMANA 12 MIA 2 45.71 62 28.13 46 32 60 22.5 20 22 88 - - 52.5 33.33 100 48

9 DIAH NOVITASARI 12 MIA 2 74.29 70 68.75 94 44 100 62.5 90 86 86 - - 67.5 52.78 100 74

10 DIAN LESTARI 12 MIA 2 57.14 72 59.38 90 60 65 62.5 86.67 88 70 - - 60 52.78 62.5 70

11 DYNI DYNI 12 MIA 2 77.14 70 62.5 82 32 85 77.5 80 86 76 - - 77.5 69.44 82.5 74

12 FITRAH TRISTIANA SUMARAH 12 MIA 2 71.43 58 50 64 36 90 67.5 60 72 90 - - 67.5 44.44 80 62

13 GABRIEL RAMA SYAKA 12 MIA 2 57.14 70 59.38 50 36 85 77.5 90 84 72 - - 62.5 69.44 80 -

14 INAYAHTUN NAJIJAH 12 MIA 2 60 62 56.25 92 24 95 62.5 83.33 82 86 - - 62.5 41.67 85 74

15 ISNAENI FATIMAH 12 MIA 2 80 80 59.38 92 40 95 67.5 86.67 78 86 - - 60 41.67 80 74

16 KIKI MEDIANA 12 MIA 2 77.14 60 59.38 78 32 100 90 80 84 84 - - 70 69.44 82.5 80

17 KURNIA RAHMA DANINGSIH 12 MIA 2 71.43 76 56.25 78 24 80 65 83.33 88 86 - - 70 55.56 85 72

18 M. ILHAM SUBHIYAN 12 MIA 2 71.43 84 62.5 78 24 85 70 80 84 82 - - 57.5 37.5 62.5 70

19 MEGA RIA 12 MIA 2 71.43 70 59.38 58 60 75 62.5 63.33 80 82 - - 60 61.11 82.5 70

20 MEGA ROSTIA HADI 12 MIA 2 74.29 82 59.38 70 52 90 70 83.33 74 78 - - 60 58.33 82.5 78

21 MEGA YULIANA PUTRI 12 MIA 2 80 76 65.63 94 44 95 75 96.67 76 86 - - 60 58.33 85 74

22 MEUTHIA SAFITRI 12 MIA 2 74.29 82 56.25 90 56 85 70 83.33 78 88 - - 62.5 42.5 85 74

23 NABILAH AMELIA 12 MIA 2 80 72 68.75 74 28 95 77.5 80 58 80 - - 50 52.78 82.5 48

24 NUR NOPITA SARI 12 MIA 2 85.71 74 53.13 70 60 90 67.5 93.33 78 84 - - 70 66.67 85 78

25 PUTRI WISNU 12 MIA 2 54.29 74 50 54 24 95 50 30 74 84 - - 57.5 16.67 85 58

26 RENALDY YOSUA 12 MIA 2 20 52 31.25 34 24 70 27.5 16.67 22 - - 60 57.5 27.78 37.5 40

27 RESTI YULIANA 12 MIA 2 74.29 74 68.75 90 76 90 67.5 90 90 88 - - 67.5 61.11 82.5 78

28 RIANA OKTAVIA 12 MIA 2 71.43 76 53.13 62 60 80 50 53.33 82 84 - - 62.5 50 65 46

29 RYAN PRASETIYO 12 MIA 2 68.57 84 62.5 58 16 75 75 76.67 84 80 - - 57.5 33.33 62.5 68

30 SAEPUDIN SAEPUDIN 12 MIA 2 65.71 78 43.75 58 44 80 70 86.67 84 76 - - 65 30.56 70 72

31 SELVI NUR FITRIAH 12 MIA 2 60 60 56.25 94 36 100 75 93.33 78 88 - - 70 38.89 95 78

32 SINTYA KHAIRUNISSA 12 MIA 2 68.57 68 43.75 60 24 80 60 80 62 82 - - 70 63.89 82.5 80

33 SISKA DEWI MUTIARA 12 MIA 2 54.29 74 40.63 78 28 100 70 90 72 84 - - 47.5 58.33 95 60

34 STEVANUS STEVANUS 12 MIA 2 65.71 88 68.75 66 92 80 67.5 46.67 86 - - 70 67.5 69.44 80 76

35 VANCELIA DWI PRASETYAWATI 12 MIA 2 71.43 70 59.38 60 32 95 80 86.67 78 82 - - 67.5 52.78 85 68

36 YOHANA RANI HARTATI 12 MIA 2 71.43 72 62.5 78 48 85 85 86.67 80 - - 78 72.5 66.67 82.5 70


